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ACCESSCORP 22.60 22.70 22.40 22.55 18,667,257 421,612,443 -0.22% 7.38%

ETI 48.00 48.00 44.00 44.00 11,642,251 514,850,055 -8.33% 5.01%

FCMB 11.10 11.50 11.10 11.50 7,099,834 80,208,601 3.60% -4.56%

FIDELITYBK 18.60 18.50 18.00 18.05 19,943,401 364,846,465 -2.96% -5.00%

FIRSTHOLDCO 45.00 41.50 40.60 41.05 27,634,949 1,133,900,200 -8.78% -14.30%

GTCO 99.00 98.80 98.80 98.80 14,953,387 1,477,438,567 -0.20% 8.93%

JAIZBANK 8.00 8.25 7.98 8.10 8,113,299 65,559,810 1.25% 78.02%

STANBIC 108.00 118.00 118.00 118.00 877,654 102,912,372 9.26% 18.00%

STERLINGNG 7.30 7.45 7.20 7.30 7,168,719 52,442,972 0.00% 3.55%

UBA 44.30 44.60 43.90 44.30 13,423,094 593,181,300 0.00% 6.36%

WEMABANK 23.40 24.00 23.50 23.95 7,997,716 190,210,895 2.35% 17.40%

ZENITHBANK 71.45 71.55 71.35 71.50 40,187,862 2,873,392,048 0.07% 15.70%
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AUSTINLAZ 3.90 3.89 3.51 3.70 5,091,600 18,319,524 -5.13% -12.94%

BERGER 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 379,629 22,301,372 0.00% 25.00%

BETAGLAS 420.00 397.70 397.70 397.70 372,569 150,017,171 -5.31% 7.49%

CAP 79.50 0.00 0.00 79.50 344,078 27,305,180 0.00% 15.22%

BUACEMENT 183.00 0.00 0.00 183.00 614,990 106,804,376 0.00% 2.52%

CUTIX 3.65 3.63 3.45 3.50 9,108,027 32,598,170 -4.11% 12.90%

DANGCEM 635.00 0.00 0.00 635.00 754,028 477,977,724 0.00% 4.27%

MEYER 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 210,336 4,081,352 0.00% 46.72%

UNIONDICON 8.75 9.05 8.80 9.00 1,904,554 17,118,365 2.86% 30.43%

WAPCO 157.00 0.00 0.00 157.00 1,560,984 243,922,543 0.00% 16.73%
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BUAFOODS 798.90 0.00 0.00 798.90 110,054 80,951,910 0.00% 0.00%

CADBURY 67.00 64.00 64.00 64.00 978,204 61,909,158 -4.48% 6.84%

CHAMPION 18.00 17.35 16.35 16.35 5,372,623 91,552,868 -9.17% 16.79%

DANGSUGAR 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 1,291,275 85,776,022 0.00% 8.33%

GUINNESS 349.90 0.00 0.00 349.90 102,006 32,131,890 0.00% 0.00%

HONYFLOUR 22.15 20.80 20.15 20.15 1,710,137 35,419,826 -9.03% -7.99%

INTBREW 14.50 15.00 14.30 14.30 2,377,298 34,987,157 -1.38% 2.14%

MCNICHOLS 6.35 6.98 6.91 6.93 2,331,719 16,154,492 9.13% 111.93%

NASCON 114.00 0.00 0.00 114.00 1,937,796 213,859,989 0.00% 6.05%

NB 78.80 0.00 0.00 78.80 512,185 40,404,341 0.00% 4.65%

NESTLE 2153.80 0.00 0.00 2153.80 29,843 63,592,999 0.00% 10.00%

NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 101,241 7,684,192 0.00% 0.00%

PZ 56.00 56.00 55.85 55.90 20,510,503 1,133,475,340 -0.18% 26.04%

UNILEVER 78.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 631,178 49,418,256 0.00% 8.33%

VITAFOAM 112.50 0.00 0.00 112.50 1,632,073 181,278,733 0.00% 22.28%
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ARADEL 780.20 820.00 820.00 820.00 1,626,730 1,291,429,666 5.10% 22.39%

CONOIL 169.00 0.00 0.00 169.00 34,418 5,477,891 0.00% -9.72%

ETERNA 30.85 0.00 0.00 30.85 636,588 19,029,458 0.00% 8.25%

JAPAULGOLD 2.44 2.50 2.30 2.40 22,905,527 54,803,076 -1.64% 3.90%

OANDO 40.50 42.00 39.50 40.00 11,105,807 450,913,702 -1.23% -0.50%

SEPLAT 6700.00 0.00 0.00 6700.00 64,261 456,202,415 0.00% 15.34%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 6,528 3,760,128 0.00% 0.00%
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ELLAHLAKES 15.05 15.50 14.95 15.00 6,491,643 97,977,936 -0.33% 11.94%

FTNCOCOA 7.00 6.90 6.30 6.53 4,640,573 30,843,796 -6.71% 30.60%

LIVESTOCK 6.30 6.30 6.00 6.30 3,743,185 22,992,143 0.00% 4.13%

OKOMUOIL 1206.50 0.00 0.00 1206.50 189,154 216,348,480 0.00% 10.18%

PRESCO 1635.00 0.00 0.00 1635.00 112,362 184,781,990 0.00% 12.76%

ZICHIS 4.19 4.60 4.60 4.60 6,215,010 28,589,046 9.79% 131.16%
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CHELLARAM 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 35,066 491,650 0.00% 0.00%

NGXGROUP 84.50 0.00 0.00 84.50 1,909,644 166,680,063 0.00% 20.71%

SCOA 31.60 0.00 0.00 31.60 362,450 12,190,772 0.00% 345.07%

TRANSCORP 45.90 46.30 45.90 46.30 1,302,758 60,468,595 0.87% 1.98%

UACN 92.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 1,435,789 120,859,375 0.00% 1.65%
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AIICO 4.20 4.34 4.00 4.15 11,980,228 50,749,543 -1.19% 9.50%

CONHALLPLC 5.03 5.10 5.00 5.10 2,859,368 14,431,645 1.39% 17.51%

CORNERST 6.21 6.00 6.00 6.00 424,178 2,533,629 -3.38% 0.67%

CUSTODIAN 44.00 48.15 45.00 48.00 4,282,020 202,345,144 9.09% 11.63%

GUINEAINS 1.47 1.35 1.33 1.33 4,041,920 5,434,055 -9.52% 0.00%

LASACO 2.45 2.50 2.45 2.45 2,669,437 6,569,757 0.00% 0.00%

LINKASSURE 1.75 1.80 1.73 1.77 12,270,962 21,571,961 1.14% -0.56%

MANSARD 15.89 15.50 14.31 14.31 3,471,914 49,991,370 -9.94% 4.45%

MBENEFIT 4.18 4.49 4.20 4.48 24,691,819 107,781,513 7.18% 44.52%

NEM 32.00 32.00 31.20 32.00 2,406,939 76,195,302 0.00% 19.40%

PRESTIGE 1.75 1.70 1.58 1.65 9,675,972 15,529,330 -5.71% 4.43%

REGALINS 1.14 1.12 1.06 1.07 14,454,118 15,738,916 -6.14% -0.93%

ROYALEX 2.18 2.09 1.97 1.97 14,015,751 28,103,925 -9.63% 5.91%

SOVRENINS 3.51 3.43 3.20 3.24 6,686,972 22,234,769 -7.69% -15.18%

SUNUASSUR 5.13 0.00 0.00 5.13 593,527 3,036,934 0.00% -6.73%

UNIVINSURE 1.20 1.32 1.25 1.32 29,297,672 38,074,313 10.00% 9.09%

WAPIC 3.56 3.55 3.50 3.50 6,177,373 21,672,425 -1.69% 7.69%

VERITASKAP 2.45 2.64 2.26 2.31 39,211,179 92,109,929 -5.71% 35.09%
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ABBEYBDS 9.40 10.30 10.30 10.30 681,049 7,001,506 9.57% 60.94%

AFRIPRUD 14.85 14.85 14.80 14.80 1,227,215 18,190,554 -0.34% 0.00%

DEAPCAP 9.39 9.38 8.46 8.46 16,672,836 141,769,874 -9.90% 345.26%

LIVINGTRUST 4.05 4.35 3.65 4.35 6,712,176 25,245,977 7.41% 26.09%

NPFMCRFBK 5.90 6.08 5.91 5.91 2,377,107 14,419,235 0.17% 59.30%

UCAP 18.30 18.25 18.20 18.25 2,330,766 42,699,733 -0.27% -2.41%

VFDGROUP 12.00 11.80 11.50 11.80 3,159,376 36,421,282 -1.67% 7.27%
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HMCALL 4.33 4.39 4.39 4.39 1,086,509 4,759,283 1.39% 9.75%

JBERGER 182.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 716,826 136,712,692 9.89% 30.80%

NIDF 115.40 0.00 0.00 115.40 495,985 56,920,440 0.00% 0.35%

UPDC 5.80 5.95 5.40 5.70 7,756,293 43,051,324 -1.72% 16.33%
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FIDSON 68.75 0.00 0.00 68.75 1,541,578 100,760,822 0.00% 37.23%

MAYBAKER 35.00 37.20 35.50 37.20 1,212,628 45,028,766 6.29% 95.79%

MECURE 104.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 104,403 9,772,161 0.00% 59.51%

NEIMETH 9.80 10.75 9.95 10.75 9,748,209 101,042,563 9.69% 85.34%
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CHAMS 5.00 4.95 4.50 4.85 21,486,916 101,805,280 -3.00% 24.36%

CWG 24.00 24.50 22.80 24.40 7,845,809 186,304,413 1.67% 35.56%

ETRANZACT 17.35 0.00 0.00 17.35 1,076,068 19,411,143 0.00% 52.86%

NCR 199.00 0.00 0.00 199.00 62,913 12,900,642 0.00% 173.73%

NSLTECH 1.15 1.20 1.09 1.14 26,392,926 29,720,777 -0.87% 50.00%

OMATEK 3.00 3.30 2.70 2.70 18,399,443 51,548,241 -10.00% 138.94%

TRIPPLEG 7.29 7.20 7.20 7.20 786,847 5,436,135 -1.23% 62.90%
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DAARCOMM 1.41 1.55 1.50 1.55 8,078,451 12,390,858 9.93% 66.67%

LEGENDINT 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 784,760 4,683,613 0.00% 13.42%

MTNN 572.00 0.00 0.00 572.00 1,638,196 951,517,222 0.00% 11.94%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 1,945 1,998,293 0.00% 0.00%

IMG 31.50 0.00 0.00 31.50 58,013 1,911,588 0.00% -1.56%

MULTIVERSE 28.25 0.00 0.00 28.25 86,102 2,191,296 0.00% 111.61%

TRANSPOWER 307.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 49,238 13,941,230 0.00% 0.00%
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ABCTRANS 5.22 5.22 5.22 5.22 1,325,095 6,460,044 0.00% 27.32%

ACADEMY 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 1,910,733 15,053,945 -5.88% 9.59%

CAVERTON 7.15 6.65 6.45 6.60 8,146,640 53,467,052 -7.69% 22.22%

CILEASING 7.65 7.65 6.90 6.90 1,777,187 12,911,461 -9.80% 0.73%

EUNISELL 149.80 0.00 0.00 149.80 100,198 13,511,700 0.00% 30.26%

IKEJAHOTEL 32.25 0.00 0.00 32.25 482,535 15,162,250 0.00% -23.03%

LEARNAFRCA 8.10 8.50 8.50 8.50 1,082,556 9,026,982 4.94% 29.77%

NAHCO 120.00 116.00 116.00 116.00 2,708,004 315,949,897 -3.33% 7.41%

REDSTAREX 20.80 22.60 18.75 19.05 2,520,419 50,843,830 -8.41% 118.97%

RTBRISCOE 7.86 8.64 8.64 8.64 2,321,923 20,061,415 9.92% 146.86%

SKYAVN 128.60 0.00 0.00 128.60 132,081 15,350,140 0.00% 45.39%

TANTALIZER 4.05 4.05 3.65 3.98 88,488,804 329,387,220 -1.73% 59.20%

TIP 14.95 16.40 16.40 16.40 7,840,770 128,588,628 9.70% 23.31%

TRANSEXPR 2.15 0.00 0.00 2.15 12,525 29,559 0.00% 0.00%

TRANSCOHOT 170.90 0.00 0.00 170.90 66,041 11,985,981 0.00% 0.00%

UPL 5.75 0.00 0.00 5.75 219,065 1,235,678 0.00% -4.17%
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